Zavodova doprava Agrostroj Pelhrfimov a.s.

Linka Cislo 4 Plati od 1.11.2022
Pelhfimov - Poéatky - Zirovnice
1 3 5 Nazev zastavky km 2 4 6
6:25 14:45 23:05 Pelhfimov,,Agrostroj 0 5:25 13:40 21:40
6:27 14:47 23:07 Pelhfimov,,zel. st. 1 5:23 13:38 21:38
6:32 14:52 23:12 Rynarec 4 5:18 13:33 21:33
6:37 14:57 23:17 Houserovka 8 5:13 13:28 21:28
6:40 15:00 23:20 Benatky 10 5:10 13:25 21:25
6:45 15:05 23:25 Janovice 12 5:05 13:20 21:20
6:50 15:10 23:30 Vesela 15 5:00 13:15 21:15
6:52 15:12 23:32 Bél3,,rozc. 1.0 17 4:58 13:13 21:13
6:54 15:14 23:34 Polesi 19 4:56 13:11 21:11
7:00 15:20 23:40 Pocatky, U nadrazi 23 4:50 13:05 21:05
7:02 15:22 23:42 Pocatky,, u nem. 23 4:48 13:03 21:03
7:07 15:27 23:47 Zirovnice,, Pocatecka 26 4:43 12:58 20:58
7:08 15:28 23:48 Zirovnice,, ndm 27 4:42 12:57 20:57







